
2019 EXHIBITORS LIST BY COMPANY:

EXHIBITOR: BOOTH:

AERO MRO C122

AEROSERVICES B142

AFI KLM E&M B141

AJW GROUP B137

AMECO BEIJING B152

AMERICAN GENERAL SUPPLIES B165 & B166

AOG-247 B180

AVIATECHNIK CORPORATION B164

AVIATION PARTS & SERVICES B135

AVIOPARTS B131

AVTRADE B121

BESTBIER SOLUTIONS A114

BOEING COMPANY B169

CEE-BEE - McGEAN B177

CFM INTERNATIONAL B151

CZECH AIRLINES TECHNICS B174

DUBLIN AEROSPACE B133

EAST AFRICAN SCHOOL OF AVIATION B170

EGYPTAIR MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING B125

ETHIOPIAN MRO B173

FL TECHNICS B132

FLIGHTPARTS GROUP B122

HONEYWELL F111

JET INTERNATIONAL A111

JETPRO INTERNATIONAL B127

JORAMCO B171

JORDAN AERONAUTICAL-SYSTEMS COMPANY (JAC) C121

JORDAN AIRMOTIVE B172

LEKI AVIATION B136

LUFTHANSA TECHNIK B163

MINGO AEROSPACE LLC - USA B140

MTU MAINTENANCE B143

PDQ AIRSPARES LTD B167

PIEDMONT PROPULSION SYSTEMS, LLC B168

PPG AEROSPACE C124

PROPTECH AERO LTD B153

ROLLS-ROYCE F112

SAFOMAR AVIATION C123

SATAIR - AN AIRBUS SERVICES COMPANY B138



SR TECHNICS SWITZERLAND LTD B124

STANDARDAERO B154

STS AVIATION GROUP B139

TP AEROSPACE B123

TRAX - eMRO B161 & B162

TURNER AVIATION LTD B134

VOYAGEUR AVIATION CORP F122

WENCOR GROUP F114

2019 EXHIBITORS LIST BY BOOTH:

EXHIBITOR: BOOTH:

JET INTERNATIONAL A111

BESTBIER SOLUTIONS A114

AVTRADE B121

FLIGHTPARTS GROUP B122

TP AEROSPACE B123

SR TECHNICS SWITZERLAND LTD B124

EGYPTAIR MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING B125

JETPRO INTERNATIONAL B127

AVIOPARTS B131

FL TECHNICS B132

DUBLIN AEROSPACE B133

TURNER AVIATION LTD B134

AVIATION PARTS & SERVICES B135

LEKI AVIATION B136

AJW GROUP B137

SATAIR - AN AIRBUS SERVICES COMPANY B138

STS AVIATION GROUP B139

MINGO AEROSPACE LLC - USA B140

AFI KLM E&M B141

AEROSERVICES B142

MTU MAINTENANCE B143

CFM INTERNATIONAL B151

AMECO BEIJING B152

PROPTECH AERO LTD B153

STANDARDAERO B154

TRAX - eMRO B161 & B162

LUFTHANSA TECHNIK B163

AVIATECHNIK CORPORATION B164

AMERICAN GENERAL SUPPLIES B165 & B166

PDQ AIRSPARES LTD B167

PIEDMONT PROPULSION SYSTEMS, LLC B168

BOEING COMPANY B169

EAST AFRICAN SCHOOL OF AVIATION B170

JORAMCO B171

JORDAN AIRMOTIVE B172

ETHIOPIAN MRO B173



CZECH AIRLINES TECHNICS B174

CEE-BEE - McGEAN B177

AOG-247 B180

JORDAN AERONAUTICAL-SYSTEMS COMPANY (JAC) C121

AERO MRO C122

SAFOMAR AVIATION C123

PPG AEROSPACE C124

HONEYWELL F111

ROLLS-ROYCE F112

WENCOR GROUP F114

VOYAGEUR AVIATION CORP F122


